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J\

D01, 2021, 225) 1.9 | 0.3 |1,267 1,284] 1.3 | 0.9 [1,2001,221) 1.8 | 0.6 |1,518 1,528 0.7 | 0.5 | 974 995 | 2.2 |-0.3|1, 1781, 181| 0.3 [-1.1[1,226 1,264 3.1 | 0.3 1,273 1,296| 1.8 | 0.7
1,371 1,302 1.5 | 0.4 |1,4311,454) 1.6 | 1.0 |1,3741,391| 1.2 | 0.4 |1,666 1,691 1.5 [-0.5 |1, 116 1,133 1.5 | 0.1 |1,2181,228| 0.8 | 0.0 |1, 4121,443| 2.2 | 0.8 |1,487 1,507| 1.3 | 0.6
AlL,7381,761] 1.3 | 0.7 |1,7421,769| 1.5 | 1.3 [1,786 1,799] 0.7 | 0.7 [1,940 1,975| 1.8 |-0.8|1,527 1,548 1.4 |-1.7[1,512 1,533 1.4 | 1.4 |1,584 1,612 1.8 | 1.8 [1,870 1,889 1.0 | 1.5
B|1,5361,557| 1.4 [-0.1 1,549 1,573| 1.5 | 0.0 |1,525 1,535| 0.7 |-0.1|1,595 1,627| 2.0 | ~1.0 [1,3701,385| 1.1 | 0.9 |1, 288 1,278 0.8 | 0.5 |1,642 1,683| 2.5 | 0.9 |1, 544 1,554] 0.6 | 0.9

g [ClLa201,401) 15 | 0.4 (1,357 1,378| 1.5 | 1.5 (1,480 1,502 1.5 | 0.0 [1,5631,579| 1.0 | 1.3 |1,257 1,251 0.5 | 1.4 (1,264 1,296( 2.5 | 0.1 [1,419.1,451 2.3 | 0.7 |1,4781,489| 0.7 | 0.7
D|1,3241,351 2.0 | 0.5 [1,3421,362] 1.5 | 1.2 |1,336 1,361] 1.9 | 0.6 |1,5911,603| 0.8 | 0.7 |1, 11711, 167| 4.5 | ~0.5 [1,252'1,263] 0.9 | 0.1 |1,300'1,339] 3.0 | 0.9 |1,335 1,354 1.4 | 0.4
1,548 1,571] 1.5 | 0.5 |1,547 1,570 1.5 | 1.0 [1,580 1,597 1.1 | 0.4 |1, 758 1,787| 1.6 | -0.3|1,353 1,372 1.4 |-0.1[1,369 1,384 1.1 | 0.6 |1,496 1,531 2.3 | 1.2 [1,613 1,629 1.0 | 0.3
Al,2231, 2450 1.8 ] 0.3 [1,1301,165] 2.3 | 2.4 |1,1781,195 1.4 | 0.2 |1, 461 1,491] 2.1 | -3.8 |1, 14611, 169] 2.0 | 0.2 |1,080 1,093 1.2 |-0.4 1,408 1,439 2.2 | 0.7 |1, 241 1,268 2.2 | 0.2
B|1,0721,085| 1.2 | 0.4 |1,0711,000| 1.8 | 0.3 |1,0321,046| 1.4 | 0.2 |1, 1731, 172|-0. 1| -0.7 | 999 '1,008| 0.9 | 0.6 | 999 993 |-0.6| 0.3 [1,2871,302| 1.2 |-0.2[1, 1281, 165] 3.3 | 2.3

N

I |c|i,007 1,024 1.7 [ 0.4 | 974 994 | 2.1 | 1.0 | 997 1,018 2.1 | 0.7 [1,055 1,065 0.9 | 0.1 | 949 962 | 1.4 |-0.2| 960 965 | 0.5 |~1.0[1, 167 1,180 1.1 | 1.0 |1,030 1,060] 2.9 | 2.2

]\

D| o4 989 | 1.5 |-0.2| 986 994 | 0.8 |-1.5| 969 984 | 1.5 | 0.7 [1,0641,071| 0.7 |-0.4] 903 909 | 0.7 |-0. 11,033 1,019 ~1.4|-3.4 1,053 1,088] 3.3 |-1.2|1,032 1,068 3.5 | 2.6
31,1061, 123) 1.5 | 0.2 |1,0661,088) 2.1 | 1.1 |1,069 1,085| 1.5 | 0.4 |1,257 1,265 0.6 |-1.7 |1,0281,043| 1.5 | 0.2 |1,0251,028| 0.3 | -0.8 1,208 1,319| 1.6 | 0.3 |1, 1401,171| 2.7 | 0.8
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Sy RGJHE R64H$ R 3 4] RﬁSﬂi R64HQE R 3 4] R63HE R64HE R 3 4] Rﬁf}ﬂfﬁ R64HE R 34 R 34 RGSHQF— R{;lﬂﬁ R 34 R63HE R64HE R 34 R63HE R(;lﬁﬁ R 34
Al1,5321,562] 2.0 | 1.2 |1,588]1,623) 2.2 | 1.6 |1,557/1,590] 2.1 | 0.9 |1,8691,910| 2.2 | 1.8 21| 0.6 [1,3431,369] 1.9 | 0.9 |1,4951,528| 2.2 | 1.6 |1, 7181, 729] 0.6 | 1.8
B1,3511,378/ 2.0 | 1.1 |1,452:1,482 2.1 | 1.0 |1,317:1,339| 1.7 | 1.0 |1,492 1,520 1.9 |-0.1 1.7 | 1.7 (1,123 1,143| 1.8 | 0.3 |1,5231,564| 2.7 | 1.4 (1,408 1,433| 1.8 | 1.1
7 C|1,2681,293] 2.0 | 1.0 [1,268/1,293| 2.0 | 1.6 [1,307/1,335| 2.1 | 1.0 [1,469 1,504| 2.4 | 1.2 0.8 10.9 |1,1371,160{ 2.0 | 0.5 |1,3411,372| 2.3 | 1.3 |[1,372'1,401| 2.1 | 0.4
D|1,208 1,237 2.4 | 1.2 |1,2731,303] 2.4 | 1.3 |1,209/1,230 1.7 | 1.4 |1,5211,555| 2.2 | 1.0 2.710.7 |1,1781,189] 0.9 | 0.2 |1,2351,282| 3.8 | 1.2 |1,2801,316| 2.8 | 1.7
31,579 1,408 2.1 | 1.1 |1, 43711, 467] 2.1 | 1.4 |1, 3871, 415] 2.0 | 1.0 |1,6721,708] 2.2 | 1.2 1.8 | 0.9 |1,2231,244] 1.7 | 0.6 |1,421 1,457 2.5 | 1.5 |1,4981,520| 1.5 | 1.3
All1,7691,801| 1.8 | 1.4 |1,8191,857| 2.1 | 1.6 |1,7671,798| 1.8 | 1.0 (2,039 2,087| 2.4 | 2.0 1.8 1 0.3 |1,5351,580[ 2.9 | 1.7 |1,8171,840| 1.3 | 4.1 (1,907 1,920| 0.7 | 2.0
B 1,554 1,578 1.5 | 1.0 [1,6061,634| 1.7 | 0.9 |1,524/1,543| 1.2 | 1.0 |1,777 1,813 2.0 |-0.7 1.3 2.4 (1,304 1,321 1.3 |-0.9|1,8621,894| 1.7 | 0.7 |1,547 1,572 1.6 | 1.1
Bolch, 464‘1, 486| 1.5 | 1.0 |1, 462’1, 485| 1.6 | 1.8 [1,5001,527| 1.8 | 1.0 |1,7311,766( 2.0 | 0.5 -0.2| 1.1 (1,2351,242| 0.6 | 0.6 [1,602 1,634 2.0 | 1.3 |1,516 1,544 1.8 | 0.4
D 1,388'1,418 2.2 | 1.3 1,425v1,456 2.2 1 1.2 11,368/1,391| 1.7 | 1.7 |1,7181,751| 1.9 | 0.4 4.2 1 1.3 |1,3021,318{ 1.2 |-0.7|1,478 1,498 1.4 | 1.0 [1,4101,453| 3.0 | 1.6
211,593 1,620 1.7 | 1.2 [1,6321,663| 1.9 | 1.5 |1,587.1,613| 1.6 | 1.1 |1,8811,922| 2.2 | 0.9 1.6 | 1.0 (1,383 1,409 1.9 | 0.5 |1,7341,761| 1.6 | 2.4 |1,656 1,679 1.4 | 1.4
A|1,3551,385[ 2.2 | 0.9 |1,2051,232| 2.2 | 1.8 |1,351/1,386| 2.6 | 0.8 |1,7161,751| 2.0 | 1.6 2.310.6 |1,2451,261] 1.3 | 0.4 |1,4501,484| 2.3 | 1.1 |1,4421,451| 0.6 | 1.5
B1,2011,230| 2.4 | 1.2 |1,1601,194| 2.9 | 1.2 |1,147:1,173| 2.3 | 0.9 |1,254 1,274 1.6 | 1.0 1.9 | 1.3 |1,054 1,074 1.9 | 0.8 |1,458 1,501 2.9 | 1.5 [1,2191,245| 2.1 | 0.7
# |C|1,1331,160| 2.4 | 1.0 |1,0181,047| 2.8 | 1.2 |1,135/1,164| 2.6 | 1.0 |1,230 1,265 2.8 | 2.9 1.2 | 0.8 (1,093 1,123| 2.7 | 0.4 |1,3031,335| 2.5 | 1.3 1,127 1,158 2.8 | 0.5
D1, 0811, 111] 2.8 | 1.0 |1,0061,035 2.9 | 1.5 |1, 06211, 082 1.9 | 0.8 [1,2661,302| 2.8 | 2.5 | 914 932 [ 2.0 | 0.5 |1,07611,082] 0.6 | 1.2 |1,208 1,258 4.1 | 1.2 [1, 1031, 128) 2.3 | 2.0
F+(1,2251,254| 2.4 | 1.0 |1,119/1,148] 2.6 | 1.5 |1,204/1,233| 2.4 | 0.9 [1,4771,509| 2.2 | 1.8 |1,055 1,075 1.9 | 0.8 |1,1421,161| 1.7 | 0.6 |1,3751,413| 2.8 | 1.2 |1,265 1,285 1.6 | 1.3
All1,7451,779| 1.9 | 1.5 |1,749.1,788| 2.2 | 1.7 |1,787!1,828 2.3 | 1.1 |1,9451,989| 2.3 | 2.0 |1,534/1,559| 1.6 |-0.2 1,541 1,576 2.3 | 1.6 |1,590 1,618 1.8 | 2.4 (1,891 1,900{ 0.5 | 2.1
B (1,541 1,572 2.0 | 1.2 |1,5591,590[ 2.0 | 0.9 |1,5251,548| 1.5 | 1.0 |1,601 1,635 2.1 |-0.4|1,3761,391| 1.1 | 2.9 {1,287 1,312 1.9 | 0.0 |1,651 1,704| 3.2 | 1.9 [1,5401,569| 1.9 | 0.7
s |C |1 128,956 2.0 | 1.1 [1,3641,388] 1.8 | 1.8 |1,4981,522] 1.9 | 1.1 |1,5681,607] 2.5 | 1.4 1,260 1,255-0.4| 1.3 |1,276 1,312] 2.8 | 0.9 |1,4241,461| 2.6 | 1.3 |1, 482 1,511] 2.0 | 0.4
D|1,3301,365| 2.6 | 1.5 {1,348 1,381| 2.4 | 1.7 |1,341/1,369| 2.1 | 1.5 |1,596 1,632 2.3 | 0.7 |1,120/1,166| 4.1 | 1.3 |1,256 1,263| 0.6 | 1.0 |1,3101,359| 3.7 | 1.6 |1,3421,379| 2.8 | 1.7
#+|1,5551,587| 2.1 | 1.3 |1,554/1,587| 2.1 | 1.5 |1,584/1,617| 2.1 | 1.1 |1,7641,804| 2.3 | 1.3 |1,361/1,382| 1.5 | 1.2 |1,3821,410[ 2.0 | 1.0 |1,5031,543| 2.7 | 1.9 |1,624 1,647 1.4 | 1.3
Al1,2301,255| 2.0 | 0.8 |1,1401,163| 2.0 | 1.3 |1,190/1,211| 1.8 | 0.4 |1,450 1,474 1.7 | 0.1 |1,150/1,177| 2.3 | 0.8 |1,085 1,097 1.1 | 0.1 |1,4151,451| 2.5 | 1.0 |1,254 1,271 1.4 | 1.0
. |B]1,069 1,088 1.8 | 0.9 (1,070 1,094| 2.2 | 1.0 [1,037/1,059 2.1 | 0.9 |1,1791,187| 0.7 | 1.3 | 994 1,013/ 1.9 [ 0.9 | 975 990 | 1.5 | 0.4 |1,2921,312| 1.5 | 0.6 [1,0961,109| 1.2 | 2.1
/[\ C|1,0111,032] 2.1 | 0.7 | 975 1,003| 2.9 | 0.6 (1,007 1,034 2.7 | 0.8 [1,0601,077| 1.6 | 0.7 | 946 958 | 1.3 | 0.5 | 961 968 | 0.7 | 0.1 |1,177.1,199| 1.9 | 1.3 |1,0381,067| 2.8 | 1.1
k D| 974 993 | 2.0 | 0.3 | 989 1,005/ 1.6 |-0.7| 975 985 | 1.0 | 0.8 |1,043 1,065 2.1 | 2.9 | 900 A 916 | 1.8 | 0.4 {1,0191,037| 1.8 |-1.4 (1,054 1,098 4.2 | 0.1 |1,034 1,065/ 3.0 | 1.4
(1,108 1,131 2.1 | 0.7 |1,067:1,091| 2.2 | 0.9 [1,077{1,098| 1.9 | 0.7 |1,2511,269| 1.4 | 0.8 |1,027 1,047| 1.9 | 0.8 [1,020 1,033| 1.3 | 0.0 {1,305 1,337 2.5 | 0.9 [1,1381,159| 1.8 | 1.3
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